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Total Budgeted Revenues 

,Ge·neral 
Fund 

Special 
Revenue 
Fund 

Publ:ic 
Sch,ool Fund 
(PSF) 

$5:,715, 16·1 

$372,136 

$116,533 

ALSDE Foundation, 
CSGF, NSVF, Other 

State Funds, Grants, In

Kind 

Title I, Title 11, IDEA, 

USDA CNP 

ALSDE Capital Outlay 



#' 

FY 2025 Budgeted Payroll 
Total Compensation & Benefits $3,999,267 (63% of total expenditures) 

Foundation 32.6 

ALSDE Federal 

State Nursing 

Other State 
(Mental Health, 
ESL, Career 
Coach) 

Philanthropy 

3.1 

1 

1.9 

9.4 

Title I, IDEA, ESSER 111, CNP 

Total Faculty/Staff 48 



Fund Expenses (by function) 

1000 Instructional (45.5%) 

2000 Instructional Support (19.2%) 

3:0:00 Operations & Maintenance .. (6.4%) 

4000 Auxi I iary Services (7.7%) 

6.000., General Admiiinistration (5.4%) 

9000 Other Expenditures (15.8%) 

$2,870,840 

$1,207,638 

$403,845 

$488,137 

$343,116 

$1,000,200 


















